DIFFRENT

RENTING & USED TRUCKS

YOUR PARTNER IN MOBILITY

Mercedes-Benz MERCEDES ATEGO 1224

DPPVVVVVVP? P????7?7?7?77?77

Vin

€ 79.500,-
2024

2024-02-13

1-GYL-440
W1T96702710675541
4x2

4.760 cm

2?7?7777

11.650 km

2?77?77

Euro 6

177 KW (240 PK)
7.698 cc

6

11.990 kg

4.798 kg

7.117 kg

7262cm / 2464cm / 2377cm

2?777? 277?777

Mercedes-Benz MERCEDES ATEGO 1224

4x2

Referentienummer: 1-GYL-440

Schijfremmen
MICHELIN
265/70R19.5
Bladvering

Schijffremmen
MICHELIN
265/70R19.5
Luchtvering
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W1T96702710675541

Noorderlaan 175, B-2030 Antwerpen

Tel.: +32 (0)3 383 25 82
Email: info@dif-rent.be




